

CNR NO. MHSI09-000355-2024

Order Exh.1 in RCS No.88/2024

In view of order passed below Exh.34 delay caused to defendant No.2 to file WS on record is hereby condoned.

Date : 19/11/2025

(Shrikant S. Pachandi)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deogad.

CNR NO. MHSI09-000355-2024

Order in RCS No.88/2024

Order below Exh.36 - O.S. to file say.

Order below Exh.37 - Filed.

Order below Exh.38 - Read and Record.

Date : 19/11/2025

(Shrikant S. Pachandi)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deogad.